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AMBED KAR, DR. B. R.  Mr. Gandhi and the Emancipation of the Untouchables.    Bheem 
Patrika Publications, Jullandur, nd.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in rebound board with slight ink 
markings. Text bright and clean.  56pp.   8vo with material on Total Populations of the 
Untouchables, The Executive and Caste and Constitution    Stock No. 188519                   €95.00 

 
BIRLA, G. D.  In The Shadow of The Mahatma.    Orient Longmans, 1957.  First  Edition.    
Fine copy with slight ink markings on front paste down in original cloth, Text bright and clean.  
337pp.   8vo with foreword by President, Dr. Rajendra Prasad and chapters on A Critical Period 
and The Harijans. Complete with appendix and index    Stock No. 188509                   €75.00 

 
BONDURANT, JOAN V.  Conquest of Violence.   The Gandhian Philosophy of Conflict. 
Princeton Research Press, New Jersey, 1958.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in slightly sunned original 
dw. Text bright and clean.  269pp.   8vo with chapters on Satyagraha: Its Basic Precepts and The 
Gandhian Dialectic and Political Theory. Complete with notes, bibliography, glossary and index    
Stock No. 188530                   €85.00 

 
CORRESPONDENCE BETWEEN MAHATMA GANDHI AND P. C. J.      People's 
Publishing House, Bombay, 1945.  Second  Edition.    Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  
63pp.   8vo with material on 'When P.C. Joshi Funked' and Favourable Factors. Complete with two 
ads for pamphlets by P.C. Joshi    Stock No. 188474                   €95.00 

 
GANDHI AND THE VICEROY.  Extracts From the Letters Which led Up to Gandhi's 
Twenty-One Day's Fast in February, 1943.    Peace News, London, nd.  First  Edition.    Fine 
copy in slightly dulled original wrappers. Text bright and clean.  12pp.   8vo pamphlet    Stock No. 
188535                   €65.00 

 
GANDHI, M. K.  Communism and Communists.   Compiled by R. K. Prabhu. Navajivan 
Publishing House, Ahmedabad, 1959.  First  Edition.    Very fine copy in equally fine original 
wrappers.  24pp.   Small 8vo with chapters on Russian Communism, The Weapon of Satyagraha 
and Rights or Duties? Complete with three ads    Stock No. 188472                   €75.00 

 
GANDHI, M. K.  India and the National Congress.    The Commonwealth of India league, nd.  
First  Edition.    Good copy with slight pin hole markings in dulled and split original wrappers. 
Inner pages detached. Text bright and clean.  8pp.   Small 8vo complete with five and and material 
on India and the National Congress.    Stock No. 188473                   €195.00 

 
GANDHI, M. K.  My Socalism.    Najajivan Publishing House, Ahmedabad, 1959.  First  Edition.    
Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  56pp.   8vo pamphlet compiled by R. K Prabhu with 
material on Who is a Socialist? and Land to the Tiller. Complete with ads    Stock No. 188514                   
€65.00 

 
GANDHI, M. K.  Strikes.    Navajivan Publishing House, Ahmedabad, 1961.  First  Edition.    
Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  32pp.   8vo pamphlet compiled by Ravindra Kelekar 
with material on Root Cause of Strikes ans A Great Experiment. Complete with ads    Stock No. 
188516                   €75.00 

 
GANDHI, MAHATMA.  Young India, 1919-1922.   With a Brief Sketch of the Non-Co-
Operation Movement by Babu Rajendra Prasad. S. Ganesan, 1924.  Second.    Fair copy in 
rebound in cloth with slight ink marking on contents page and insect damage throughout. Text 
bright and clean.  1469pp.   8vo with chapters on The Principles of Non-Co-operation and The 
Rules and Regulations of the Satyagrah Ashram. Complete with chronological index and general 
index    Stock No. 188502                   €135.00 

 
GANDHIJI IN ENGLAND.  And the Proceedings of the Second Round Table Conference.    
B. G. Paul Publishers, Madras, 1932.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in sunned and dulled original 
wrappers. Text bright and clean.  241pp.   8vo with chapters on A Survey of the Past and The 
Lords Debate. Complete with appendix and an index of delegates of the Second Round Table 
Conference    Stock No. 188531                   €125.00 
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GOREY, SHRI N. G.  Gandhi & Marx.   A Revaluation. Samajvadi Publication, nd.  First 
Ediiton.    Fine copy with slightly chipped edges in original wrappers. Text bright and clean.  8pp.   
8vo pamphlet    Stock No. 188510                   €36.00 

 
HINGORANI, ANAND T.  Mahatma Gandhi.   My Appeal to the British. Anand T. Hingorani, 
Karachi, 1942.  First  Edition.    Fine copy with slight ink marking in slightly dulled original 
wrappers. Text bright and clean.  88pp.   8vo in the Gandhi Series, Brochure No. 2 with chapters 
on Foreign Soldiers in India and Free India Can Help Best. Complete with appendix and 
appreciations    Stock No. 188523                   €225.00 

 
JOSHI, P. C.  They Must Meet Again.    People's Publishing House, Bombay, 1945.  Fourth 
edition.    Good copy in dulled and loose original wrappers. Text bright and clean.  44pp.   8vo 
with material on Gandhi-Jinnah Correspondence - Their Points in Their Own Words and Aim of 
the All-India Muslim League. Complete with appendices, tables and folding map    Stock No. 
188512                   €42.00 

 
KABADI, WAMAN P.  Matahma Gandhi.   India's Case for Swaraj, Being Select Speeches, 
Writings, Interviews Etcetera of Mahatma Gandhi in England in 1931. Waman P. Kabadi, 
Bombay, nd.  First  Edition.    Good copy with rubbed and slightly stained edges and torn original 
wrappers. Text bright and clean.  157pp.   8vo complete with foreword by Mrs. Kamaladevi 
Chattopadhyaya, introduction by Syed Abdullah Brelvi and material on A.I.C.C. as Central 
Legislature and MacDonald's Farewell Speech to R. T. C Delegates. Also contains fifty ads, 
frontisportrait sketched by Kanu Desai, thirtyfour photo illustrations and one cartoon    Stock No. 
188487                   €365.00 

 
KRIPALANI, K. R.  Tagore, Gandhi and Nehru.    Hind Katabs Publishers, Bombay, 1947.  
First  Edition.    Fine copy in slightly dulled original wrappers.Text bright and clean.  104pp.   8vo 
with material on Last Day With Gurudev and Rothenstein and India. Complete with table of 
contents and ads for books from Hind Kitabs Publishing, Bombay    Stock No. 188484                   
€110.00 

 
PEACE NEWS FOR WAR-RESISTANCE AND WORD COMMUNITY.  Gandhi is Dead.    
Peace News, London, 1948.  First  Edition.    Fine copy slightly sunned. Text bright and clean.  
8pp.   4to newspaper (No. 606) with information on Let New Anglo-Russian Talks be Gandhi's 
Memorial and Gandahi's Finall Creed    Stock No. 188538                   €60.00 

 
PRABHU, R. K. AND RAO, U. R (EDITORS.  Mahatma Gandhi.    Padma Publications, 
Bombay, 1942.  Third  Edition.    Fine copy in slightly dulled original wrappers. Text bright and 
clean.  85pp.   8vo pamphlet with material on A Meeting in Manchester and Fighting For Whose 
Freedom. Complete with ads and Appendix    Stock No. 188517                   €68.00 

 
SAKLATVALA, S AND GANDHI, M. K.  Is India Different.   The Class Struggle in India. 
Communist Party of Great Britain, London, 1927.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in slightly dulled 
original wrappers.  34pp.   8vo pamphlet with material on Superstitious Adherence and Your 
Political Power. Complete with an ad for Modern India by R. Palme Dutt    Stock No. 188498                   
€195.00 

 
SHAKIR, MOIN.  Gandhi, Azad and Nationalism.    Sampradayikta Virodhi Committee, Delhi, 
nd.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  15pp.   8vo pamphlet complete 
with ads    Stock No. 188527                   €50.00 

 
SINGH, SATINDRA.  Mahatma in the Marxist Mirror.    Siddhartha Publications, Delhi, 1962.  
First  Edition.    Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  35pp.   8vo pamphlet with an 
introduction by C. Rajagopalachari. Complete with acknowledgment    Stock No. 188525                   
€75.00 
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SPEECHES AND WRITINGS OF M. K. GANDHI.      G. A. Natesan, Madras, nd.  First  
Edition.    Fair copy rebound in cloth with dulled title page and insect damage throughout. Text 
bright and clean.  304pp.   8vo with chapters on The South African Indian Question and Indians 
and the Colonies. Complete with ads    Stock No. 188522                   €165.00 

 
THE INDIAN DEMAND AND BRITISH POLICY.  Correspondence Between Mahatma 
Gandhi and The Viceroy.   Released on the 10th February, 1943 by the Government of India with 
its own Statement. The India League, London, 1943.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in equally fine 
original wrappers.  19pp.   8vo pamphlet with explanatory introduction and comment    Stock No. 
188533                   €110.00 

 
THE ORDEAL BEGINS.      Hamara Hindostan, nd.  First  Edition.    Good copy in slightly 
sunned and chipped original wrarppers. Text bright and clean.  37pp.   8vo pamphlet material on 
Viceroy's Letter to Gandhiji and Gandhi Asks for Positive Proof    Stock No. 188513                   
€110.00 

 
THURAIRATNAM, I. P. AND NAGISH, C.  The Students' Congress Address to Mahaatma 
Gandhi.    np, 1927.  First  Edition.    Fine copy with folding marks. Text bright and clean.  1pp.   
4to letter on The Students' Congress to Mahatma Gandhi    Stock No. 188521                   €195.00 

 
TRUE PATRIOTISM.  Some Sayings of mahatma Gandhi.    Peace Pledge Union, London, nd.  
First  Edition.    Good copy with moisture damage. Text bright and clean.  3pp.   8vo pamphlet    
Stock No. 188537                   €45.00 

 
UNITED INDIA (EDITOR).  Mahatma Gandhi.   His Mission and Message. United India, 
London, nd.  First  Edition.    Fine copy with slightly rubbed edges in slightly dulled original 
wrappers. Text bright and clean.  47pp.   8vo pamphlet with preface by A. Fenner Brockway and 
chapters on 'The Crime of Reading Bible' and 'Hatred towards Englishmen'. Complete with 
frontisportrait and ads    Stock No. 188496                   €85.00 

 
UPADHYAYA, J. M. (EDITOR).  Mahatma Gandhi As A Student.    Publications Division, 
Ministry of Information & Broadcasting Government of India, 1965.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in 
slightly dulled original wrappes. Text bright and clean.  84pp.   8vo with material on Career at 
Primary Schools and Matriculation Examination and Admission to College. Complete with 
Frontisportrait, tweleve photo plates and table of contents    Stock No. 188482                   €95.00 

 
WALKER, ROY.  The Wisdom of Gandhi.   In His Own Words. Andrew Dakers Limited, 
London, 1941.  First  Edition.    Fine copy in equally fine original wrappers.  64pp.   8vo with 
material on The Way of Peace and Non-Co-Operation. Complete with appendix    Stock No. 
188528                   €75.00 

 
WATSON, FRANCIS.  Talking of Ganghiji.   Four Programmes for  Radio First broadcast by 
the British Broascasting Corporation. Longmans, Green, London, 1957.  First  Edition.    Fine copy 
in equally fine original dw.  141pp.   8vo complete with frontisportrait, photo plates and material 
on The Conquest of India and Gandhiji in England    Stock No. 188506                   €76.00 
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